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Alma

Settlers Pride

Total distance to Matingwe
from Settlers Pride

51Km (54 min). 

1. Head southwest (9.5 km)
2. Turn left (3.7 km)
3. Turn left (16.0 km)
4. Turn right (10. 1km)
5. Turn right (11.1 km)
6. Turn left (500 m)

1

2

3

4

5

6 Total distance to Matingwe
from Vaalwater

37.7 Km (43 min). 

Total distance to Matingwe
from Thabazimbi

62.6 Km (1 h 17 min). 

1. Head northwest on R33 (1.7 km)
2. Continue onto R517 (6.3 km)
3. Turn left (29.2 km)
4. Turn right (500 m)
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1. Head northeast (51.0 km)
2. Turn left (11.1 km)
3. Turn left (500 m)
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 24°23'28.83"S
 27°50'36.04"E

To Modimolle
(formerly Nylstroom)
and N1 Pretoria

To Lephalale

To Lephalale

To Rustenburg


